
* There are four members for a two year term 
and three members for a three year term 

 

BAINBRIDGE TOWNSHIP PARK COMMITTEE 

 

2016 
 

The Park Committee meets the third Wednesday of each month at 7:00 P.M. 

Rotating locations each month-Centerville Mills, River Road, Settlers, Heritage 

 

 

Tora Consolo  

440-543-3124 

Taconsolo@yahoo.com 

2 year term 

Term beginning 01/01/2016  

Term ending 12/31/2017 

 

Mitch Fakadej 

440-543-4085 

Mjvolley@windstream.net 

2 year term 

Term beginning 01/01/2016 

Term ending 12/31/2017 

 

Marty Sfiligoj  

216-244-6733 

Martysfiligoj@roadrunner.com 

2 year term 

Term beginning 01/01/2016 

Term ending 12/31/2017 

 

Tobe Schulman 

216-551-0333 

tbelsa@aol.com  

2 year term 

Term beginning 6/13/2016 

Term ending 12/31/2017 

 

 

Dave Mitchell- Cell 440-241-6375 

Dmitchell@bainbridgetwp.com  

Committee Member 

 

Jim Keszenheimer 

440-708-2001 

Jkeszenheimer@gmail.com 

3 year term 

Term beginning 01/01/2014  

Term ending 12/31/2016 

 

Sue Curran 

440-227-2466 

Scurran60@gmail.com 

3 year term 

Term beginning 01/01/2014 

Term ending 12/31/2016 

 

Hillary Henry 

Flowerdesign1@hotmail.com  

3 year term 

Term beginning 04/25/2016 

Term ending 12/31/2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Township Representative: 

Jim Stanek - Cell - 440-667-7915 

Jstanek@bainbridgetwp.com 
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